
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936004407 5PSSDB 15.57 5.15 80.19

1936004419P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.65 3.35 52.43

1936004422P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 15.59 4.95 77.17

1936004437P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 15.52 4.95 76.82

1936004451P10 - (323-1438) BRUSTER ICE CREAM SH 105 7PSSDB 15.56 4.40 68.46

1936004465P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 15.55 5.70 88.64

1936004484P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 15.57 4.20 65.39

1936004507P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 10PSSDA 15.54 5.70 88.58

1936004521P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.35 3.35 51.42

1936004527P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.53 5.70 88.52

1936004548P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 10PSSDA 15.57 5.70 88.75

1936004569P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.61 3.35 52.29

1936004596P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 15.73 5.45 85.73

1936004609P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 15.79 4.20 66.32

1936004614P10 - (323-1438) BRUSTER ICE CREAM SH 105 7PSSDB 15.86 4.40 69.78

1936004623P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 15.71 4.95 77.76

1936004635P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.67 5.70 89.32

1936004647P10 - (323-432) Audubon Blvd Offsite WL and SS 5PSSDB 15.73 5.15 81.01

1936004658P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 15.76 5.45 85.89

1936004668P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.73 3.35 52.70

1936004672P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 15.80 4.95 78.21

1936004685P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 15.68 4.95 77.62

1936004700P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.71 5.70 89.55

1936004719P10 - (323-722) Two Step Farms SePc 4 -WSD 5PSSDB 15.70 5.15 80.86

1936004734P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 15.73 5.45 85.73

1936004750P10 - 323-1227 10PSSDA 15.73 4.95 77.86

1936004765P10 - (323-2285) Conroe ISD - Buckalew 5PSSDB 15.83 5.15 81.52

1936004780P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.70 5.70 89.49

1936004835P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.77 3.35 52.83

1936004836P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.81 5.70 90.12

1936004858P10 - (323-2322) Nolan Foster Bldg Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.80 4.20 66.36

1936004868P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 15.80 5.45 86.11

1936004880P10 - (323-2322) Nolan Foster Bldg Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.75 4.20 66.15

1936004888P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1 7PSSDB 15.82 5.70 90.17

1936004900P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.68 3.35 52.53

1936004905 5PSSDB 15.80 5.70 90.06

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 7/4/2025

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R005573

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-432) Audubon Blvd Offsite WL and SS

P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1



2742.34

5% -137.12

SUBTOTAL 2605.22

-$396.88

TOTAL $2208.34

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



